Supplementary Table 1

Target gene
Vp

V1aR

V2R

TGF-p

RPLP-0

5-3

Fw: GCTGCCAGGAGGAGAACTAC
Rv: AAAAACCGTCGTGGCACTCG
Fw: AGCATGTGTGACCAC CCT AAG
Rv: GGCAGGATATCCAAGAACCCT
Fw: GACCCCCCTTTGTGTTGCTCA
Rv: TCAGGAGGGTGTATCCTTCAT
Fw: GCTGATCCCGTTGATTTCCA
Rv: GCTGAACCAAGGAGACG

Fw: CTCTCGCTTTCTGGAGGGTG
Rv: ACGCGCTTGTACCCATTGAT

Table 1. Oligonucleotide sequences

Product length
141

104

206

100

108



